D.H. Patterson Memorial Scholarship

This scholarship honors the memory of Dr. D.H. Patterson, long-time member of First United Methodist Church, the West Lafayette community, and the faculty of Purdue University.

Scholarship qualifications and specifics are as follows:

- The recipient of the scholarship must be a student at Purdue University, pursuing a four-year degree.
- A former recipient of the scholarship may re-apply annually, up to three times.
- Preference will be given to an applicant who has been active in the programs of Wesley Foundation and/or First United Methodist Church, West Lafayette.

D.H. Patterson Memorial Scholarship Application Form

This application must be completed and submitted to the First United Methodist Church office by **July 31, 2023**. The application will be reviewed by the Scholarship Committee of First United Methodist Church Foundation. Information contained herein will be treated confidentially. Additional information regarding qualifications may be obtained from the First Church office.

Full Name:
Phone: (Home) (School)
Home address:
School address:
What course of study do you plan to pursue?
What high school or college courses have you taken which you believe will help you in this field?
Please provide a brief description of your current financial situation and any factors that may impact your ability to fund your education.
List the student activities in either high school or college which have been most important to you.
Did you hold any offices in those activities or clubs? Explain
In what activities outside of school do you participate?

Which of your achievements have given you the most satisfaction, and why?

What are your personal aims and objectives?	
Why have you selected your chosen field of study?	
List church activities in which you have participated.	
This application form must be accompanied by a letter of reference from your chu pastor.	rch

____/___/_____

Signature

Date